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Project

Fixture#

Date

22.03.2023

Firm

Ordering Information

Choose the option that suits your needs and write its corresponding code on the approbriate line to form the product code.

LIN-M-CON-

- Y02

FIXTURE LENGTH

FIXTURE LENGTH

305/1
915/3
1525/5
3050/10

305 mm/12.01in
915 mm/ 36.02 in
1525 mm /60.04 in
3050 mm/120.08 in

* Project-specific options are available - Please contact our Sales Representative for further information.
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